Mistrzostwa Mazowsza 2020 Sprint

Lista startowa wg kategorii

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019

pt. 17.07.2020 12:33
Strona 1

wy rty Sl

K10 (6)

131 8101219

93 8160612
110
48
26
1

K12 (3)

76 300693
87 2033045
123 418960

K14 (8)

119 8070511
69 8131207
54 8062059
33 418961

103 338299

111
15 8062062

7 1419857

K16 (2)

102 8181203
21 1414202

K18 (1)
135 8199576

K21 (12)

83 7205967
5 2016943
88 1986004

34 8211095

128

24 8240668

101 8444924
94 9200121
89

57

70 8221001
37 895014

K35 (7)

45 8010284
14

75 1986006
114 8121278
129 8655942
12 2133389
16

Imie i nazwisko

1,7 km

Hanna Wojtowicz
Zuzanna Patejko
Felicja Szelachowska
tucja Lendzioszek
Lena Gromadzka
Maria Baciriska

2,1 km

Michalina Mielczarska
Natalia Pakulska
Olga Wasilewska

2,1 km

Urszula Wasiewicz
Antonina Mianowska
Julia tacka

Marta Kasprzyk
Barbara Sobiepanek
Helena Szelachowska
Paulina Dzwonkowska
Lena Borkowska

2,7 km

llona Powichrowska
Marta Gendek

2,7 km
Zofia Wrzes$niak

3,3km

Dagmara Nowicka
Julia Bonat
Mieczystawa Pakulska
Aneta Kazmierczak
Marlena Wieleba

Anna Gornicka-Antonowicz
Mariya Polishchuk
Patrycja Patejko
Katarzyna Parfianowicz
Agata taska

Julia Mianowska
Matgorzata Kotosihska

2,7km 7PK

Elzbieta Kuzma

Justyna Dziedzic

Izabela Michalska

llona Sliwczynska

Ewa Wotek

Monika Dubinska
Malgorzata Flaszczynska

2PK

5 PK

5 PK

7 PK

7 PK

2 PK

. Klub

10
12
11
14
11
12

09
09
08

07
07
07
06
06
07

06

04
04

03

97

86
95

68
94
88
92
94
01
92

84
86
79
78
68
81
84

UNTS, Warszawa

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
Planktony Biznesu

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UKS OSIR, Go6ra Kalwaria

Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS OSIR, Goéra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR, Goéra Kalwaria

UKS OSIR, Goéra Kalwaria
UNTS, Warszawa

BKS Wataha, Warszawa

PUKS Miode Orty, Nowy D
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UKS Orientus, £6dz

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Klub InO Stowarzysze
UNTS, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UNTS, Warszawa

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa

Start

11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00

11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00

11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:41:00
11:42:00
11:43:00
11:44:00

11:31:00
11:32:00

11:30:00

11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00
11:39:00
11:40:00
11:41:00

11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00
11:39:00



Mistrzostwa Mazowsza 2020 Sprint

Lista startowa wg kategorii
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pt. 17.07.2020 12:33
Strona 2

wy rty Sl

K45 (8)

132 8050373
115 8072469
71 8000838
120 1418713
29
66
22
13

895011
2133389

K55 (3)

40 8080258
58 1419853
18 8199552

M10 (3)

46 8101117
95 8150216
35 1000230

M12 (7)

27
124 1419866
64
49
79
116
50

300691
338295
8199596
4714617

M14 (7)

51 4714618
55 8062060
28 412390
6

47 300688

108 8220606
77 7070923

M16 (12)

121 8050202
104 8664841
117 435250
130 8000845
25 2033042
133 8040213
63 8062061
100 8181204
31 888966
65

9 1419863
125 338300

Imie i nazwisko

2,1km 5PK

Katarzyna Wéjtowicz
Urszula Trykozko
Dorota Mianowska
Marzena Wasiewicz
Agnieszka Grzywacz
Justyna Matek
Katarzyna Gendek
Monika Dubirnska

2,1km 5PK

Matgorzata Krochmal
Renata taska
Krystyna Galicz

1,7km 2PK

Kacper Kuzma
Jan Patejko
Franek Kmiecinski

2,1km 5PK

Wiktor Gromadzki
Antoni Wasilewski
Mikotaj Matek

Roman Lendzioszek
Barttomiej Mokrzanowski
Leonidas Tufekcis
Leszek Lendzioszek

2,7km 7 PK

Antoni Lendzioszek
Jakub tacki

Erwin Grudowski

Karol Bonat

Konrad Kwiecinski
Bartosz Stopczynski
Maksymilian Miynarczyk

2,7km 7PK

Jerzy Wasiewicz
Maksymilian Sobiepanek
Jan Tywonek
Stanistaw Wotek
Patryk Gorski
Krzysztof Wojtowicz
Jan Majowski
Kacper Podworski
Filip Janowski

Filip Matek

Karol Dabrowski
Mikotaj Wasilewski

. Klub

73
69
74
70
74
75
73
81

58
64
51

10
16
12

09
08
08

08
08

06

07
06
07
06
07

05
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

UNTS, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UNTS, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
Klub InO Stowarzysze
BKS Wataha, Warszawa

BKS Wataha, Warszawa
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
PUKS Miode Orty, Nowy D

Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
UKS OSIR, Gora Kalwaria
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
KS Spojnia, Warszawa

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
UKS OSIR, Goéra Kalwaria
PUKS Miode Orty, Nowy D
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
PUKS Miode Orty, Nowy D
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
UKS Orientus$, £6dz

Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UKS OSIR, Go6ra Kalwaria
UKS OSIR, Go6ra Kalwaria

Start

11:45:00
11:46:00
11:47:00
11:48:00
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:51:00
11:52:00

11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00

11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00

11:53:00
11:54:00
11:55:00
11:56:00
11:57:00
11:58:00
11:59:00

11:40:00
11:41:00
11:42:00
11:43:00
11:44:00
11:45:00
11:47:00

11:48:00
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:51:00
11:52:00
11:53:00
11:54:00
11:56:00
11:57:00
11:58:00
11:59:00
12:00:00



Mistrzostwa Mazowsza 2020 Sprint
Lista startowa wg kategorii
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pt. 17.07.2020 12:33
Strona 3

wy

rty Sl

M18 (2)

86
82

8181202
8199564

M21 (11)

112
98
73
84
10
81
80

105
23
19
90

8000745
8625739
8655941

332582

2023848
8220398
8667186
8664844
8198611

M35 (14)

20
2
99
30
44
67
17
62
53
106
52
60
96
3

8009221

412575

8300176

300677
8207050

300678
8655944
2800176
8206023

M45 (15)

127
107
113
39
72
118
134
68
43
4
109
122
8
85
74

9101039
8123777
8667591
8060972
8270873
8640904
8150473

504402
2041249
8030173
1411186
1418717

8667278
8180169

M55 (9)

78
11
59

1419870
1419854

Imie i nazwisko

3,3 km

Barttomiej Olszewski
Maciej Nowakowski

3,9 km

Sandra Szost
Michat Pierzchata
Kacper Michalak
Piotr Nowicki
Mateusz Danowski
Barttomiej Nowak
Wojciech Mossakowski
Dariusz Sokalski
Dawid Gtadecki
Karol Galicz

Adam Parfianowicz

3,3 km

Piotr Gawlikowski
Daniel BALDYGA
Marek Piotrow
Krystian Izycki
Pawet Krzeminski
Piotr Matek
Stawomir Fratczak
Mikotaj Maciejewski
Pawet Lendzioszek
Krzysztof Sokalski
Michat Lendzioszek
Szymon tawecki
Przemystaw Patejko
Konrad Bartnik

2,7 km

Piotr Wieczorek
Artur Staszak

Hubert Szuryga
Marcin Krasuski
Rafat Mianowski
Krzysztof Urbaniak
Grzegorz Wéjtowicz
Marcin Marcinkiewicz
Adam KRYSZCZAK
Igor Btachut

tukasz Szczepanski
Piotr Wasiewicz
Krzysztof Czarnotecki
Jacek Olas

Tomasz Michalak

2,7 km

Piotr Miynarczyk
Marek Dragowski
Tomasz taski

2PK

8 PK

2 PK

7PK

7 PK

. Klub

02
02

90
01
01
93
99
93
98
84
00
86
94

70
80

80
82
76
84
76
77
82
82
78
82
82

73
70
68
72
73
67
73
73
72
73
76
70

69
69

64
65
65

UNTS, Warszawa
BKS Wataha, Warszawa

2.0Rel Przasnysz

UNTS, Warszawa

UNTS, Warszawa

PUKS Miode Orly, Nowy D
UNTS, Warszawa

PUKS Miode Orly, Nowy D
UNTS, Warszawa

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
UKS OSIR, Géra Kalwaria
BKS Wataha, Warszawa

Indywidualnie

UNTS, Warszawa

12BZ

UNTS, Warszawa
Ciapaki i Gtuptaki

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
BKS Wataha, Warszawa
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
MKS Pogon

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
KU AZS WAT, Warszawa

Indywidualny Mazowsze
UNTS, Warszawa

AZS UMCS, Lublin

OK! Sport, Warszawa
UNTS, Warszawa
Indywidualny Mazowsze
UNTS, Warszawa

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
2.0Rel Przasnysz
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
Indywidualnie
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
Indywidualnie

UKS Orientus, £6dz
UNTS, Warszawa

UKS Orientus, £06dz
OK! Sport, Warszawa
Klub InO Stowarzysze

Start

11:42:00
11:43:00

11:40:00
11:41:00
11:42:00
11:43:00
11:44:00
11:45:00
11:46:00
11:48:00
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:51:00

11:45:00
11:46:00
11:47:00
11:48:00
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:51:00
11:52:00
11:53:00
11:54:00
11:55:00
11:56:00
11:57:00
11:58:00

12:01:00
12:02:00
12:03:00
12:04:00
12:05:00
12:06:00
12:07:00
12:08:00
12:09:00
12:10:00
12:11:00
12:12:00
12:13:00
12:14:00
12:16:00

12:17:00
12:18:00
12:19:00



Mistrzostwa Mazowsza 2020 Sprint
Lista startowa wg kategorii
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Strona 4

wy rty Sl

M55 (9)

38 412316
42 8040156
41 8280359
61 2086529
32 435227
91

M65 (5)

92 8001099
97 8120748
56 8672019
126

36 8000572

M90 (2)

136 881580
137 1415383

Imie i nazwisko

2,7 km

Andrzej Konstanciak
Andrzej Krochmal
Grzegorz Krochmal
Wiadystaw Machowski
Piotr Janowski

Marcin Parfianowicz

2,1 km

Jerzy Parzewski
Tadeusz Patejko
Jacenty Lapanowski
Stanistaw Wasilewski
Jozef Kmiecinski

1,7 km

Stanistaw Wysocki
Mieczystaw Zielczynski

7PK

5 PK

2 PK

. Klub

59
56
59
59
65
63

52
48
50
46
47

29

(c.d.)

OK! Sport, Warszawa

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
UKS OSIR, Gora Kalwaria
KS Spojnia, Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
KS Spojnia, Warszawa

KU AZS WAT, Warszawa
PUKS Miode Orty, Nowy D
PUKS Miode Orty, Nowy D

KS Spojnia, Warszawa
A-TO-MY

Start

12:20:00
12:21:00
12:22:00
12:23:00
12:24:00
12:25:00

12:00:00
12:01:00
12:02:00
12:03:00
12:04:00

11:39:00
11:40:00



